
Levante Plate

Open Face Sandwich

Shakshuka

Eggs Benny

Triple XGrilled Cheddar Waffle

Super Bowl 2.0

Sweet Belgian Waffle

Granola Bowl

Scone & Creame 

French Butter-Croissant
with salted butter
and homemade berry jam

C

Mascarpone     and homemade berry jam1,C,6

A,C,D,G,H

A,C,D

6,A,C,D

13,50€

13,90€

13,90€
14,90€
+1,00€

13,90€

9,80€

10,80€

6,40€

3,40€

4,90€

3,80€

3,80€

2,50€

2,80€

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

1,50€

2,00€
3,80€

13,80€

home-baked crunchy Müsli,
Greek yogurt  , chia seeds,
with honey, apple slices and banana

*alternatively vegan as an Acai-Bowl

vegan option available
poached organic egg, avocado, homemade hummus,
caramelised roasted carrots, kalamata-olives, 
Lebanese style millet salad, pickled beetroot
and Za‘atar feta cubes and fresh bread 

with Nutella   , banana, cream  and hazelnut crisp
or with fresh fruits, fruitsyrup and
a scoop of vanilla ice cream

savoury wa�e topped with melted cheddar,
fried egg, homemade honey-mustard sauce, 
with bacon   or avocado, served with a side salad

9,90€

8,90€

6,50€

4,50€

+2,00€
two organic eggs in aromatic-spicy tomato-
paprika sauce, exotic spices, homemade hummus
and frech bread
   + grated feta
   + four meatballs

two poached eggs on brioche toast
with fresh hollandaise sauce   and crisp salad
   with bacon
   with avocado
   with smoked salmon
   with melted cheddar

with homemade hummus  & muhammara,
Kalamata olives, fresh parsley, 
rye ciabatta and shopska salad

brioche   or rye ciabatta 
with cherry tomatoes and homemade guacamole

greek yogurt  with honey, apples and bananas

two organic scrambled eggs
with tomatoes and cucumber

smoked salmon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

meatballs  four pieces .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

avocado slices  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

kalamata olives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

muhammara  homemade red peppers and walnut dip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

hummus  homemade   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

pickled beetroot  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

za’atar feta cubes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

jalapeños . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Bobo

Calimero

C,H C

C
C

C

A,D

A,D

H,F H,F

* C

A,H

C

H,F

H,F

A,C,D

1,3

A,C,D,J

J

J

J

1,3

three organic eggs, scrambled, fried or 
as an omelette with a colourful side salad, 
served with fresh bread

A,C,D

C,D

L

L

D,J

H,F

C

H,F

for  the  little  ones

small bites  & sides



Schweppes

fresh squeezed orange juice

homemade

sprizz

aperol sprizz
mimosa

juice with sparkling water
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

K

K

K

K

K

6,11

6,1144

8

3,5,6

3,5,6,8

C,E

C

A,C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

3,5

K

K

K

K

K

K

K

A

A

Lübzer
Kronenbourg 1664
Grimbergen Blanche

0,33l 3,80€   0,5l 4,80€
0,25l 3,80€   0,5l 5,80€
0,25l 3,80€   0,5l 5,80€

0,5l 4,50€
0,5l 4,50€
0,5l 4,50€

0,33l 3,50€
  0,5l 4,20€

0,5l 4,00€

Erdinger Hefeweizen
Erdinger Kristall
Stiftungsbräu Helles

Radler

Lübzer
Erdinger Hefeweizen
Lübzer
Erdinger Hefeweizen

children cacao
hot chocolate
grain milk coffee
chai*latte  homemade

matcha latte
fresh mint tea
fresh lemon tea
fresh ginger tea
fresh mint, ginger, lemon mix
organic loose leaf tea
Darjeeling, Earl Grey, chamomile, green,
herbal, fruit, mountain herb tea…

0,2l   3,20€
0,3l   4,20€
0,3l   3,80€
0,3l   4,20€
0,3l   4,20€
0,3l   3,60€
0,3l   3,60€
0,3l   3,60€
0,3l   4,00€
0,3l   4,00€

ginger Ale  , ginger Beer  , 
bitter Lemon   , tonic Water  ,
wild Berry , white Peach

elderflower with lemon, lemon,
orange or ginger-lemon

proviant cola    organic/also sugerfree

water sparkling / still
water sparkling / still

campari sprizz 0,2l   7,60€
0,2l   7,60€

0,2l   7,60€

0,1l 3,00€   0,2l 5,50€
0,1l 3,50€   0,2l 6,00€
0,1l 4,00€   0,2l 6,50€

0,2l   7,60€

0,2l   7,90€

sarti sprizz
dejavu

co�ee cream(black co�ee)
espresso/double
espresso machiato
cortado
cappuccino 
large cappuccino with double shot

latte macchiato 
�at white with double shot

milk co�ee
caramel* latte
caramel* cortado
iced latte

oat milk/soy milk/lactose free

2,90 / 3,70€
2,20 / 3,20€

2,30€
2,50€
3,50€
4,50€
3,90€
3,90€
4,20€
4,20€
2,90€
4,50€

0,40€

0,4l 4,60€

0,1l 4,00€   0,2l 6,50€

0,1l 3,50€   0,2l 6,00€
0,1l 3,50€   0,2l 6,00€

0,1l 4,00€   0,75l 30,00€
0,1l   3,50€

Rosé Gris de Gris

Merlot
Tempranillo

Riesling Sekt Brut
Prosecco Frizzante

shopska salad= macedonia tomato cucumber salad
with sheep’s cheese

0,33l 3,20€

Chardonnay
Weißburgunder
Grauburgunder

0,25l
0,75l

2,20€
5,50€

0,2l 3,20€

apple juice cloudy, 
rhubarb nectar
passion fruit nectar    , cherry juice

0,2l 2,80€   0,4l 4,80€

0,2l 2,40€   0,4l 4,40€

0,2l 4,40€   0,4l 7,40€

White

Rosé

Red

Sparkling

From the barrel

Bottled beer

Beer with lemonade

Alcohol free

*legende

Coffee

Drinks

Lemonade

Fruit  drinks
Beer

Hot  drinks

Wine

Additives
1= with preservatives, 3= with antioxidants, 4= with colouring,
5= with Ascorbinsäure acid, 6= with sweetener, 7= contains caffeine,
8= contains quinine, 9= Smokey, 10= contains phenylalanine,
11= stabilisers 

Allergens
A= gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt etc.), B= lupine,
C= milk & products made from it, including lactose, D= eggs,
E= soy, F= sesame, G= peanut, H= nuts(e.g. almond, hazelnut,
walnut, cashew, etc.) I= celery, J= mustard K= sulfur dioxide a. Sulfides,
L= Fish, M= crustaceans, N= molluscs


